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2023- 2024 Holiday Description 

# Date Holidays Description 

1 Mon 07-Aug-23 Mother's Day in lieu (Sat-12 Aug 23) 

2 Fri 13-Oct-23 The passing of King Bhumibol 

3 Mon 23-Oct-23 Chulalongkorn day in lieu 

4 Tue 05-Dec-23 Father's Day  

5 Thu 28-Dec-23 Christmas day in lieu 

6 Fri 29-Dec-23 Christmas day in lieu 

7 Mon 01-Jan-24 New Year day  

8 Tue 02-Jan-24 New Year Holiday   

9 Fri 12-Apr-24 Chakri Day in lieu (Sat-06 Apr 24) 

10 Mon 15-Apr-24 Songkran 

11 Tue 16-Apr-24 Songkran 

12 Wed 17-Apr-24 Songkran day in lieu (Sat-13 Apr 24) 

13 Thu 18-Apr-24 Songkran day in lieu (Sun-14 Apr 24) 

14 Fri 19-Apr-24 Labour day in lieu (Wed-01 May 24) 

15 Mon 06-May-24 Coronation Day in lieu (Sat-04 May 24) 

16 Mon 03-Jun-24 Queen Suthida's Birthday 

17 Mon 29-Jul-24 King Vajiralongkorn's birthday in lieu (Sun-28 Jul 24) 

 

 


